Fire Up Your Network™ ...
Enterprise Wireless | Broadband Wireless | Fiber www.ignitenet.com
™
Key Features and Benefits
Inteference-Free & Unlicensed Band
The IgniteNet™ MetroLinq™ 2.5 - 60 offers
unprecedented performance - combining both
the benefits of unlicensed band operation with

✓ 5GHz:
-94dBm @MCS0; -72dBm @ MCS15
Ordering Information
APPLICATIONS
✓ Fixed Wireless Access (broadband)
✓ 3G/4G Backhaul
✓ Metro WiFi
✓ Campus Interconnection
✓ Hybrid Fiber/Wireless Networks
™
**XX is used to denote localization (US, EU, UK, CN)
Part Number Description
ML2.5-60-35-XX 60GHz Outdoor + 5GHz w/ Int 42dBi (60GHz) & 22dBi (5GHz) antenna, 2500Mbps + SFP
ML2.5-60-35-1-XX 60GHz Outdoor + 5GHz w/ Int 42dBi (60GHz) & External 5Ghz, 2500Mbps + SFP
ML2.5-60-19-XX 60GHz Outdoor + 5GHz w/ Int 36dBi (60GHz) & 16dBi (5GHz) antenna, 2500Mbps + SFP
ML2.5-60-19-1-XX 60GHz Outdoor + 5GHz w/ Int 36dBi (60GHz) & External 5GHz, 2500Mbps + SFP
MetroLinq™ 2.5 60
Cloud-Enabled Outdoor 60GHz PTP + 5GHz